
2024/25 SEASON CALENDAR
Competition Dates

Date Event Program / Venue

     CHRISTMAS BREAK - 3 weeks o�
21st December - 4th January
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Sat 05 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 19 Oct 2024

Sat 26 Oct 2024

Sat 02 Nov 2024

Sat 09 Nov 2024

Sat 16 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 30 Nov 2024

Sat 07 Dec 2024

Sat 14 Dec 2024

Sat 11 Jan 2025

Sat 18 Jan 2025

Sat 25 Jan 2025

Sat 01 Feb 2025

Sat 8 Feb 2025
Sun 9 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sat 8 Mar 2025
Sun 9 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 29 Mar 2025

Member Registration Day
Collect your uniform and competition patches 10AM-12PM POLWARTH OVAL

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 1 Program A

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 2 Program B

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 3 Program C

Melbourne Cup Weekend

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 4 Program A

REGION RELAYS CARNIVAL  (All Day)

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 5 Program B

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 6 Program C

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 7 Program A

COMMONWEALTH BANK STATE RELAYS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 8 Program B

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 9 Program C

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 10 Program A

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 11 Program B

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 12 Program C

STATE COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS LAKESIDE STADIUM
Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 13 Program A

REGION TRACK AND FIELD CARNIVALS (SAT/SUN ALL DAY)

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 14 Program B

Competition Day  830AM - 11AM Week 15 Program C

COMMONWEALTH BANK STATE TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS (ALL DAY) CASEY FIELDS

End of Season Championship Day + Presentation Day (TBA)

No local competition

No local competition

No local competition

surfcoastlittleathletics.com


